 MPSec MSG4000-X4&X16 Firewall Datasheet
1
Overview
MPSec MSG4000-X4&X6 series is a high-performance next-generation core firewall (NGFW), which can
deeply analyze users, locations, traffic, applications, content, etc. in network traffic from multiple perspectives,
deeply identify application-layer threats, and provide users with effective application-layer integration Security
protection, protecting user borders and safe operation of business. The highly integrated multi-functional
security module effectively reduces equipment stacking and simplifies user network architecture.

 MPSec MSG4000-X4&X16 Firewall Datasheet
5
Order Information
MPSec MSG4000-X4 Description
MPSec MSG4000-X4
MPSec MSG4000-X4 Firewall, 4*Expansion Slots, Fixed Dual Power Supply.
(Including 1*1T Hard Disk and 32 IPsec VPN Tunnels License by default)
MPSec-X4-4GET4GEF 4-Port 1000M Base-T + 4-Port 1000M SFP interfaces Extension Module
MPSec-X4-8GEF 8-Port 1000M SFP interfaces Extension Module
MPSec-X4-8GET 8-Port 1000M Base-T interfaces Extension Module
MPSec-X4-2XGEF 2-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces Extension Module
MPSec-X4-4XGEF 4-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces Extension Module
MPSec-X4-2QXGE 2-Port 40G QSFP28 interfaces Extension Module
License
MSG4000-X4-IAA-1Y
MSG4000-X1-IAA-1Y License upgrading service for one year, including application
identification, URL identification, AV prevention, IPS prevention library
MSG4000-IPSecVPN-50 50 IPSec VPN Tunnel License
MSG4000-IPSecVPN-200 200 IPSec VPN Tunnel License
MSG4000-IPSecVPN-1000 1000 IPSec VPN Tunnel License
MSG4000-IPSecVPN-3000 3000 IPSec VPN Tunnel License
MPSec MSG4000-X16 Description
MPSec MSG4000-X16
MPSec MSG4000-X16 Firewall, 16*1000M Base-T, 4*1000M SFP, 4*10G SFP+
interfaces, 2*Expansion Slots, Dual Power Slots.(Including 1*1T Hard Disk and 64
IPsec VPN Tunnels License by default)